2019
ZONING HEARING DEADLINES

ZONING HEARING BOARD HEARINGS ARE HELD ON THE 3™ Wednesday of the Month
At 7:30 p.m. in the Public Meeting Room on the following dates:

January 16, 2018
February 20, 2019
March 20, 2019
April 17, 2019
May 15, 2019
June 19, 2019
July 17, 2019
August 21, 2019
September 18, 2019
Qctober 16, 2019
November 20, 2019
December 18, 2019

Deadlines for Zoning Hearing Board Applications:

January’s Deadline is Monday, December 17, 2018.

February’s Deadline is Tuesday, January 22, 2019. {(Jan. 21-Martin Luther King Day)
March’ s Deadline is Tuesday, February 19, 2019. (Feb. 18-Presidents Day)
April’s Deadline is Monday, March 18, 2019.

May’s Deadline is Monday, April 22, 2019.

June’s Deadline is Monday, May 20, 2019,

July’s Deadline is Monday, June 17, 2019.

August’s Deadline is Monday, July 22, 2018,

September Deadline is Monday, August 19, 2019,

October Deadline is Monday, September 16, 2019.

November Deadline is Monday, Oclober 21, 2019.

December Deadline is Monday, November 18, 2019,

January 2018 Deadline is Monday, December 16, 2019,
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